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Author Visit 
Luke Temple, popular children's author will be visiting school on 

September 25th. He will run fun interactive sessions promoting 

enjoyment in reading and writing. 

 In case you would like to purchase any books, a form will be 

sent home on Wednesday 25th so that you child can return the 

form and payment the following day ( Thursday  26th) when 

Luke will also be available for book signings.  There will also be 

an option to pay online by card or PayPal.  

Books will be available to buy from £5.99 for KS1 titles and 

£6.99 for KS2. 
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When I Grow Up 
Following a story in assembly last week a number of children 

shared their future aspirations with Mrs Brockington. It was 

fantastic to hear about the children’s ambitions in life and the 

way they presented their ideas in a variety of ways. 

 

Diary Dates 
Wednesday 25 September  Author Visit – Luke Temple 

Thursday 26 September   Luke Temple – Book Signing 

Friday 27 September   School Closed - Staff Training Day 

Wednesday 9 October   Individual Photos 

Thursday 10 Oct   Open Day – Reception Intake 2025 – 1.30pm 

Monday 14 October   Parents Evening 

Tuesday 15 October   Year 5 Space Planetarium 

Wednesday 16 October   Open Day – Reception Intake 2025 – 9.30am 

Parents Evening 

Friday 18 October   End of Term 1 

Tuesday 29 October   Term 2 Begins 

     Flu Vaccinations 

Wed 30 Oct – Fri 1 Nov  Roots to Food 

Friday 15 November   Children In Need 

Tuesday 19 November    Year 6 visit to Duxford 

Thursday 19 December   End of Term 2 

 

Kitchen Equipment 
If anyone has or knows anyone with any unwanted/spare kitchen 

equipment e.g. pans, mixing bowls etc. we would love to add to 

our school kitchen resources cupboard. Thank you. 

 

Administration Assistant 
We are looking to appoint an Administration Assistant to join 

our office team, one day a week on a Friday.  The hours are 

8.30am to 4pm, term time only + 1 day INSET training. 

The role is Grade 3 SCP 6-9 - £3,689 - £3,877 pro rata (22,737 

- £23,893 FTE) 

For a job description, person specification and application form, 

please see the ‘Vacancies’ section on the school website. 

 
 

Universal Free School Meals  
Universal free school meals are a government funded program 

that provide free meals to children in EYFS, Year 1 & Year 2. 

We are very lucky to have our own kitchen on site at Linchfield 

Academy and Farm Kitchen cook a range of delicious meals for 

the children to enjoy. 

             

       

 


